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As of SAT 23 APR 2016

ROOBA Robert

RUCZUJ Gellert
MACAULAY Kenny
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
COWLEY Russell
SHAFARENKO Oleg
ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard
PHILLIPS Jonathan
TIMARU loan

WEAVER Jonathan
CIZAS Ugnius

PUZIC Ivan
ZAKHARCHENKO Eduard
VASJONKIN Vadim
JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas

Best Players
30.

LTU:

UKR:
GBR:
ROU:

EST:

CRO:

EST:
LTU:

CRO:
ROU:
UKR:

EST:

GBR:
ROU:
CRO:

1.
18.
20.
24.
25.
12.

6.
24.

4.
20.
27.

4.
16.

PAVLIUKOV Artur
GAVRYK Vladyslav
BOXILL Jonathan
ONODI Otto
PETROV Aleksandr
KEGALJ Bruno
ANDREJEV Roman
KATULIS Arturas
JARCOV Luka
FLINTA Botond
PETRANHOVSKY] Yuriy
OSSIPOV Aleksandr
LEE Stephen
PETER Robert

ROSANDIC Vilim

_85K 15.0

Report Created  SAT 23 APR 2016 22:50 GMT+2

Page 1/1



